
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12600 McGregor Blvd, Fort Myers, FL 33919  (239) 481-4733  www.ScubaviceDivers.com        info@scubavicedivers.com 

2022 Rescue/Adv Rescue Class Schedule 

RESCUE / ADV RESCUE COURSE $300 

This is a two-week long course; Tuesday and Thursday evenings from 6pm-9pm. 
Check out dives take place the following weekend on location and are boat and lake/shore dives. 

 

CLASSROOM AND POOL SESSIONS                                                           CHECKOUT DIVES 

What you’ll need:  BCD, Regulator, Computer, Compass, Slate, Mask, Fins, Snorkel, Booties and Safety Sausage. 

 
 

March:                               Tuesday 29                 Thursday 31 
                                            Tuesday Apr 5            Thursday Apr 7 
                                            Wednesday Apr 13 (debrief) 

                         
                      Saturday Apr 9    Sunday Apr 10  

August:                             Tuesday 16                 Thursday 18 
                                           Tuesday 23                 Thursday 25 
                                           Wednesday 30 (debrief) 

                            
                      Saturday 27          Sunday 28   

November:                       Tuesday 29                 Thursday Dec 1 
                                            Tuesday Dec 6            Thursday Dec 8 
                                            Tuesday Dec 13 (debrief) 

                         
                      Saturday Dec 10  Sunday Dec 11 

Transportation: We try to encourage 
carpooling on the way to check out 
dives to save everyone gas; however, 
you are responsible for your own 
transportation, accommodation and 
meals on “check out” dive days.  
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